3534
REAMING ACCURACY AND ADAPTABILITY
IN REAMING
PRECIMASTER™ PLUS
Seco’s new generation Precimaster Plus modular, indexable-head reaming
system provides accuracy and part processing versatility. Through a selection of
various reamer shanks and heads, users can accommodate a variety of hole sizes
and workpiece materials with fewer required tools. Additionally, new system

THE SECO ADVANTAGE
• Modular and cost-e�ective reaming
• Versatility and process stability
• Fast, easy tool set-ups
• Precise and repeatable head / shank connection
• Up to 30% longer tool life and higher feed rates
• Performance gains from advanced geometries and coatings
• Reduced tooling inventory
NEW PRECIMASTER PLUS - SHANKS FOR THROUGH AND BLIND HOLES
Dc
TOOL HOLDER
MATERIAL EDP DESCRIPTION
DIMENSIONS MM
I2 I2by I3S IC Dmm
10.5 - 14.499 Metric
Steel 14352 PMX06-03700-12N1 84 77 37 45 12
Steel 14353 PMX06-05700-12N1 104 97 57 45 12
Steel 14354 PMX06-12000-12N1 167 160 120 45 12
Carbide 14355 PMX06HM-12000-12N1 167 160 120 45 12
14.5 - 21.499 Steel 14356 PMX08-04600-20N1 99 89 46 50 20
Steel 14357 PMX08-08200-20N1 135 125 82 50 20
Steel 14358 PMX08-14500-20N1 198 188 145 50 20
Carbide 14362 PMX08HM-14500-20N1 198 188 145 50 20
21.5 - 32.499 Steel 14363 PMX12-06800-25N1 127 115 68 56 25
Steel 14364 PMX12-10400-25N1 163 151 104 56 25
Steel 14365 PMX12-17000-25N1 229 217 170 56 25
Carbide 14366 PMX12HM-17000-25N1 229 217 170 56 25
32.5 - 60 Steel 14367 PMX16-06300-32N1 124 110 63 61 32
Steel 14368 PMX16-12700-32N1 188 174 127 61 32
Steel 14370 PMX16-17000-32N1 231 217 170 61 32
Carbide 14372 PMX16HM-17000-32N1 231 217 170 61 32
3736
Precimaster Plus now uses
solid-carbide disposable heads
up to diameter 32 mm, coated

higher levels of transmissible
driving torque due to its special
three-vertical-drive-pin design.
Internal axial clamping forces
draw heads up and into system
shanks, creating a strong and
secure interface. Users gain the
confidence and dependability to
run any reamer head with any
shank and for any material.
NEW PRECIMASTER PLUS - HEADS FOR THROUGH HOLES
Dc EDP DESCRIPTION GRADE TEETH
DIMENSIONS MM
BODY SIZEI1S Dmm
Metric
11 14341 PMX6-11H7-EB45 RX2000 6 7 6 PMX06-xx
12 14342 PMX6-12H7-EB45 RX2000 6 7 6 PMX06-xx
13 14343 PMX6-13H7-EB45 RX2000 6 7 6 PMX06-xx
14 14344 PMX6-14H7-EB45 RX2000 6 7 6 PMX06-xx
15 14345 PMX6-15H7-EB45 RX2000 8 10 8 PMX08-xx
16 14346 PMX6-16H7-EB45 RX2000 8 10 8 PMX08-xx
17 14347 PMX6-17H7-EB45 RX2000 8 10 8 PMX08-xx
18 14348 PMX6-18H7-EB45 RX2000 8 10 8 PMX08-xx
19 14349 PMX6-19H7-EB45 RX2000 8 10 8 PMX08-xx
20 14350 PMX6-20H7-EB45 RX2000 8 10 8 PMX08-xx
21 14351 PMX6-21H7-EB45 RX2000 8 10 8 PMX08-xx
22 99793 PMX6-22H7-EB45 RX2000 12 12 12 PMX12-xx
23 99794 PMX6-23H7-EB45 RX2000 12 12 12 PMX12-xx
24 99795 PMX6-24H7-EB45 RX2000 12 12 12 PMX12-xx
25 99796 PMX6-25H7-EB45 RX2000 12 12 12 PMX12-xx
26 99797 PMX6-26H7-EB45 RX2000 12 12 12 PMX12-xx
27 99798 PMX6-27H7-EB45 RX2000 12 12 12 PMX12-xx
28 99799 PMX6-28H7-EB45 RX2000 12 12 12 PMX12-xx
29 99800 PMX6-29H7-EB45 RX2000 12 12 12 PMX12-xx
30 99813 PMX6-30H7-EB45 RX2000 12 12 12 PMX12-xx
31 99814 PMX6-31H7-EB45 RX2000 12 12 12 PMX12-xx
32 99815 PMX6-32H7-EB45 RX2000 12 12 12 PMX12-xx
NEW PRECIMASTER PLUS - HEADS FOR THROUGH AND BLIND HOLES
Dc EDP DESCRIPTION GRADE TEETH
DIMENSIONS MM
BODY SIZEI1S Dmm
Metric
11 09693 PMX5-11H7-EB45 RX2000 6 7 6 PMX06-xx
12 99816 PMX5-12H7-EB45 CF 6 7 6 PMX06-xx
12 14306 PMX5-12H7-EB45 RX2000 6 7 6 PMX06-xx
13 99817 PMX5-13H7-EB45 CF 6 7 6 PMX06-xx
13 14313 PMX5-13H7-EB45 RX2000 6 7 6 PMX06-xx
14 99818 PMX5-14H7-EB45 CF 6 7 6 PMX06-xx
14 14315 PMX5-14H7-EB45 RX2000 6 7 6 PMX06-xx
15 99819 PMX5-15H7-EB45 CF 6 10 8 PMX08-xx
15 14316 PMX5-15H7-EB45 RX2000 6 10 8 PMX08-xx
16 99820 PMX5-16H7-EB45 CF 6 10 8 PMX08-xx
16 14317 PMX5-16H7-EB45 RX2000 6 10 8 PMX08-xx
17 99821 PMX5-17H7-EB45 CF 6 10 8 PMX08-xx
17 14318 PMX5-17H7-EB45 RX2000 6 10 8 PMX08-xx
18 99822 PMX5-18H7-EB45 CF 6 10 8 PMX08-xx
18 14319 PMX5-18H7-EB45 RX2000 6 10 8 PMX08-xx
19 14320 PMX5-19H7-EB45 RX2000 6 10 8 PMX08-xx
20 99823 PMX5-20H7-EB45 CF 6 10 8 PMX08-xx
20 14321 PMX5-20H7-EB45 RX2000 6 10 8 PMX08-xx
21 14328 PMX5-21H7-EB45 RX2000 6 10 8 PMX08-xx
22 99824 PMX5-22H7-EB45 CF 8 12 12 PMX12-xx
22 14329 PMX5-22H7-EB45 RX2000 8 12 12 PMX12-xx
23 14330 PMX5-23H7-EB45 RX2000 8 12 12 PMX12-xx
24 99825 PMX5-24H7-EB45 CF 8 12 12 PMX12-xx
24 14331 PMX5-24H7-EB45 RX2000 8 12 12 PMX12-xx
25 99826 PMX5-25H7-EB45 CF 8 12 12 PMX12-xx
25 14332 PMX5-25H7-EB45 RX2000 8 12 12 PMX12-xx
26 99827 PMX5-26H7-EB45 CF 8 12 12 PMX12-xx
26 14333 PMX5-26H7-EB45 RX2000 8 12 12 PMX12-xx
27 14334 PMX5-27H7-EB45 RX2000 8 12 12 PMX12-xx
28 99828 PMX5-28H7-EB45 CF 8 12 12 PMX12-xx
28 14336 PMX5-28H7-EB45 RX2000 8 12 12 PMX12-xx
29 14337 PMX5-29H7-EB45 RX2000 8 12 12 PMX12-xx
30 99829 PMX5-30H7-EB45 CF 8 12 12 PMX12-xx
30 14338 PMX5-30H7-EB45 RX2000 8 12 12 PMX12-xx
31 14339 PMX5-31H7-EB45 RX2000 8 12 12 PMX12-xx
32 99830 PMX5-32H7-EB45 CF 8 12 12 PMX12-xx
32 14340 PMX5-32H7-EB45 RX2000 8 12 12 PMX12-xx For Cutting Data please see pages 62-63
4544
SMG DESCRIPTION PROPERTIES REFERENCE
H5 Quenched & Tempered